

Cartwright & Butler salted caramel gift box

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality.

Includes: Cartwright & Butler salted caramel shortbread 200g, Cartwright & Butler salted caramel drinking chocolate 250g, Cartwright & Butler sea-salted fudge in tin 175g, Cartwright & Butler salted caramel biscuits in tin 200g, Cartwright & Butler milk chocolate sea salted almonds 150g, Cartwright & Butler sea salted toffees 130g

Ingredients

C&B Salted Caramel shortbread in carton- wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted Butter (milk) (29%), Sugar, Cornflour, Caramel Pieces (4%) [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed milk , Coconut Oil, Butter Oil (milk), Natural Flavouring], Demerara Sugar, Sea Salt, Natural Flavouring.(milk , wheat), C&B Salted Caramel Toffee in carton- Sugar, Humectant: Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed milk , Coconut Oil, Butter (milk) (6%), Sea Salt (1%), Salt, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin.(milk), C&B Sea Salted Caramel almonds in milk Chocolate- milk Chocolate (64%) (Sugar, Whole milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: soya Lecithin), Caramelised almonds (35%) (almonds , Sugar), Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Zein, Cinnamon, Salt(almonds , milk , soya), C&B Sea Salted Caramel Fudge- Sugar, Sweetened Condensed milk , Glucose Syrup, Butter (milk) (10%), Golden Syrup, Humectant: Glycerine, Sea Salt (0.6%).(milk), C&B Salted Caramel biscuits in Tin- wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted Butter (28%) (milk ; Salt), Sugar, Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee Pieces (5%) (soft Dark Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup (wheat), Butter (milk , Salt), Natural Flavour), Sea Salt Crystals, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agent: Ammonium Bicarbonate.(milk , wheat), Salted Caramel Drinking Chocolate in Tin- milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, soya Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (soya Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Natural Flavourings, Salt.(milk , soya),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Nutritional Information of Overall Hamper

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 2272.0000 per 100g / 568.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 519.0000 per 100g / 130.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 27.0000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.0000 per 100g / 4.3000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 64.0000 per 100g / 16.0000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 31.0000 per 100g / 7.8000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.7000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 4.7000 per 100g / 1.2000 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.1500 per 100g / .2870 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.